RENOVATOR RANGE

ecosmart

Fire

www.ecosmartfire.com © Copyright 2004 - 2011 The Fire Company Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. V1 130911



RENOVATOR RANGE

1S00DIE

ecosmart

Fire

The sleek, long-line Firebox 1800DB was
specifically created in response to demand
for longer slimmer models. It enables
architects, designers, builders and home
renovators to maximise their choice of interior
design options.

A rectangular-shaped firebox, the 1800DB has been designed with a
double opening, enabling a ‘see through’ effect to enhance the feeling of
space and ensure a distinctive design element. The stainless steel, zero
clearance firebox houses three ventless EcoSmart Burners, which facilitate
a captivating elongated flame.

The rear of the Firebox 1800DB features a toughened glass panel, which
doesn’t impact the integrity and transparency of the design.

[70.9]

External H 933mm W 1900mm D 513mm

Dimensions H 36.7in W 74.8in D 20.2in

Internal H 750mm W 1800mm D 500mm

Dimensions H 29.5in W 70.9in D 19.7in

Weight 105.7kgs, 233.1lbs

Materials Brushed Stainless Steel,
Toughened Glass

Application Indoor & Outdoor

Compatible BK Series

Burners

[74.8]

1900

1800

[29.51]

750

[36.7]
933

I B2 |
[20.2]
513

www.ecosmartfire.com © Copyright 2004 - 2011 The Fire Company Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. V1 130911





