

## 18000



The sleek, long-line Firebox 1800DB was specifically created in response to demand for longer slimmer models. It enables architects, designers, builders and home renovators to maximise their choice of interior design options.

A rectangular-shaped firebox, the 1800DB has been designed with a double opening, enabling a 'see through' effect to enhance the feeling of space and ensure a distinctive design element. The stainless steel, zero clearance firebox houses three ventless EcoSmart Burners, which facilitate a captivating elongated flame.

The rear of the Firebox 1800DB features a toughened glass panel, which doesn't impact the integrity and transparency of the design.

External Dimensions	H 933mm W 1900mm D 513mm H 36.7in W 74.8in D 20.2in
Internal Dimensions	H 750mm W 1800mm D 500mm H 29.5in W 70.9in D 19.7in
Weight	105.7kgs, 233.1lbs
Materials	Brushed Stainless Steel, Toughened Glass
Application	Indoor & Outdoor
Compatible Burners	BK Series



